1 | 2 5 6 7 | 8
Connector Location A Connector Location B
B 3
Protection cap B 15020
\\\\ ‘- Duplex clip
= |

X % L )= U H ],

Mating face acc. to IEC 61754-20 \ PushPull XS SFP LC duplex carrier short Heat shrink tube Ix LC duplex////::::;; face acc. to IEC 61754-20

Dust cap

e

((

Dust cap

‘:D i<_| !EHEHE H E H E C
~ alininlHnHa
(142)
male 0
(without dust cap and protection cap) (without dust cap)
A
Loading Plan
; b
3 ue \ , E
v
9 ] A | | |
iﬁ orange Further information see DS 33265100000
, B
AL D ] Tech. Character. Free size tol. According to production drawing —
Imensions
6@ in mm
gomg |l rights reserved [ ety tton (D e
26 HARTING Deparfment Costea Gross Muntean el Inal Release
B |0 HCS - RO — Doc—Key / ECM-Nr,
PP XS LCdx Sh - LCdx, SM Assy TGN | B
HARTING Customised Soluti
USTOMISed Sotutions Type Number Rev. Page
0-32339 Espelkamp TB 332623XXXX0017 F 1/2
1 2 3 5 | 6 | 7 8

A3



28 33262311000017 100

27 33262310900017 90

26 33262310800017 80

25 33262310700017 70

24 33262310600017 60

23 33262310500017 50

22 33262310450017 L5

21 33262310400017 40

20 33262310350017 35

19 33262310300017 30

18 33262310250017 25

17 33262310200017 20 1oy

16 33262310150017 15

15 33262310140017 FO Cable, 2-channel, SM, 9/125pm, PUR, 14

14 33262310130017 black 13

13 33262310120017 12

12 3326231010017 1

1 33262310100017 10

10 33262310090017 9

9 33262310080017 8

8 33262310070017 7

7 33262310060017 6

6 33262310050017 5

5 33262310040017 L
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